
2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Girls - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Martins Ferry 00:23:39.65 30

2 St. Clairsville 00:24:18.53 48

3 Indian Creek 00:24:53.44 64

4 Bellaire 00:28:07.72 91

5 Harrison Central 00:33:04.66 135

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge 00:28:00.63 3

Union Local 00:26:02.46 2

Beaver Local 00:26:17.84 2

East Liverpool 00:36:03.49 2
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Girls - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Martins Ferry 00:23:39.65 10 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 625 Taylor Tucker 00:22:20.47 2

2 4 500 Madison Oberle 00:23:17.46 3

3 5 641 Claire Eddy 00:23:22.43 4

4 11 526 Karis Oliver 00:24:25.51 9

5 15 640 Paisley Coe 00:24:52.40 12

6 21 603 Addison Baker 00:25:27.21 (18)

7 25 495 Loan Reveniaud 00:25:44.08 (21)

2 St. Clairsville 00:24:18.53 12 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 673 Cassidy Horan 00:22:13.52 1

2 7 672 Ella Fulton 00:23:45.91 5

3 16 656 Rami Padilla 00:25:03.65 13

4 17 655 Angel Heatherington 00:25:12.00 14

5 18 657 Alaina Thornburg 00:25:17.55 15

6 19 667 Kendal Sall 00:25:22.79 (16)

7 22 662 Luci Banks 00:25:36.37 (19)

3 Indian Creek 00:24:53.44 6 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 483 Aubrey Duggan 00:23:52.67 6

2 13 489 Gracie Wiley 00:24:43.78 10

3 14 488 Sophia Doerr 00:24:46.75 11

4 20 481 Katelynn Daugherty 00:25:25.51 17

5 23 484 Allison Rawson 00:25:38.51 20

6 29 482 Emma Doerr 00:26:42.83 (23)

4 Bellaire 00:28:07.72 5 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 97 Kayla Edgar 00:24:02.34 7

2 10 106 Liz Mayer 00:24:11.23 8

3 27 103 Gigi Kendle 00:26:27.26 22

4 39 102 Marley Higgs 00:31:16.03 26

5 44 87 Paige Campbell 00:34:41.73 28

5 Harrison Central 00:33:04.66 5 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 441 Gretchen Dulkoski 00:28:29.94 24

2 38 432 Jewelene Cunningham 00:30:53.83 25

3 40 477 Lillian Renner 00:32:41.49 27

4 45 479 Jasmine Garnbrant 00:36:20.27 29

5 46 433 Danielle Drapp 00:36:57.78 30
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Girls - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 673 Cassidy Horan FR 00:22:13.52 St. Clairsville

2 0 697 Faith Moore JR 00:22:14.38 Union Local

3 2 625 Taylor Tucker SO 00:22:20.47 Martins Ferry

4 3 500 Madison Oberle JR 00:23:17.46 Martins Ferry

5 4 641 Claire Eddy FR 00:23:22.43 Martins Ferry

6 0 282 Skye Craft FR 00:23:28.57 Cambridge

7 5 672 Ella Fulton FR 00:23:45.91 St. Clairsville

8 6 483 Aubrey Duggan JR 00:23:52.67 Indian Creek

9 7 97 Kayla Edgar FR 00:24:02.34 Bellaire

10 8 106 Liz Mayer FR 00:24:11.23 Bellaire

11 9 526 Karis Oliver JR 00:24:25.51 Martins Ferry

12 0 22 Hannah Ruberto SO 00:24:34.47 Beaver Local

13 10 489 Gracie Wiley FR 00:24:43.78 Indian Creek

14 11 488 Sophia Doerr FR 00:24:46.75 Indian Creek

15 12 640 Paisley Coe FR 00:24:52.40 Martins Ferry

16 13 656 Rami Padilla SR 00:25:03.65 St. Clairsville

17 14 655 Angel Heatherington SR 00:25:12.00 St. Clairsville

18 15 657 Alaina Thornburg SR 00:25:17.55 St. Clairsville

19 (16) 667 Kendal Sall SO 00:25:22.79 St. Clairsville

20 17 481 Katelynn Daugherty JR 00:25:25.51 Indian Creek

21 (18) 603 Addison Baker SO 00:25:27.21 Martins Ferry

22 (19) 662 Luci Banks JR 00:25:36.37 St. Clairsville

23 20 484 Allison Rawson JR 00:25:38.51 Indian Creek

24 0 668 Sidney Wallace SO 00:25:39.09 St. Clairsville

25 (21) 495 Loan Reveniaud SR 00:25:44.08 Martins Ferry

26 0 494 Lanee Matz SR 00:26:19.16 Martins Ferry

27 22 103 Gigi Kendle FR 00:26:27.26 Bellaire

28 0 286 Marley Mathers FR 00:26:39.49 Cambridge

29 (23) 482 Emma Doerr JR 00:26:42.83 Indian Creek

30 0 671 Joplin Flowers FR 00:27:08.04 St. Clairsville

31 0 666 Ava Poe SO 00:27:45.39 St. Clairsville

32 0 29 Hadley Johnston FR 00:28:01.21 Beaver Local

33 0 663 Adrienne Lowe JR 00:28:11.69 St. Clairsville

34 24 441 Gretchen Dulkoski SR 00:28:29.94 Harrison Central

35 0 528 Lanee Roth JR 00:29:39.51 Martins Ferry

36 0 695 Payton Thompson SR 00:29:50.54 Union Local

37 0 496 Faith Smith SR 00:30:35.56 Martins Ferry

38 25 432 Jewelene Cunningham SR 00:30:53.83 Harrison Central

39 26 102 Marley Higgs FR 00:31:16.03 Bellaire

40 27 477 Lillian Renner SO 00:32:41.49 Harrison Central

41 0 674 Bella Padilla FR 00:33:03.78 St. Clairsville

42 0 242 Emma Brown SO 00:33:53.84 Cambridge

43 0 340 Tatum Fink SO 00:34:07.48 East Liverpool

44 28 87 Paige Campbell SO 00:34:41.73 Bellaire

45 29 479 Jasmine Garnbrant FR 00:36:20.27 Harrison Central

46 30 433 Danielle Drapp SR 00:36:57.78 Harrison Central

47 0 325 Angelica Jones JR 00:37:59.49 East Liverpool
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